

## Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT Regional Office 1

Document (	Code	
FM-QP-	DILG-AS-R	0-10-07
Rev. No.	Eff. Date	Page
01	06.01.23	of

									01.23 01
MODE OF	PROCUREMENT:	NEGOTIATED PROCUREMENT - SI	MALL VALUE F	PROCUREME	NT	RFQ No.:	2025-05-0	I	
	rocuring Entity:	DILG R1				Date:	1.5.25		
ffice/En		PDMU		111111111111111111111111111111111111111					
	Name (TO BE FILLED UPPLIER):								
	TO BE FILLED OUT								
PhilGE	EPS Registration N								
		for the requirements listed hereu	nder subject t	to the Terms	and Condition	s stated below ar	d submit to this office d	uly signed:	
				THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	ND CONDITION	The second secon			
Bidders iis form.	shall provide correct an	nd accurate information required in	6. Any interli representativ		sures, or overwr	iting shall be valid	only if they are signed or	initialed by the supplier	or its authorized
	may quote for any or al	l items.			right to inspect	and/or to test the	goods to confirm their con	formity to the technical	specifications.
		inated in Philippine Peso shall							
	taxes duties and/or levi	es payable. oved Budget for the Contract (ABC)	8. Liquidated damages equivalent to one-tenth of one percent (0.1%) of the value of the goods not delivered within the prescribed delivery period shall be imposed per day of delay. The DILG shall rescind the contract once the cumulative amount of liquidated damages reaches ten (10) percent of the amount of the contract, without prejudice to other courses of action and remedies open						
hall be re		rea baager or are available (ribb)							
r the high	nest rated offer (for cons	e to the lowest quotation (for goods) sulting services) which complies with ons and other terms and conditions							
tated her	ein.		-			-		.11.2	
AI		OR THE CONTRACT (ABC):				RHODO	RA G. SORIANO	1/4/20	
			-	1		BAC	Chairperson ).		
						BUDGET FOR TRACT (ABC)			ROM SUPPLIER/ PROVIDER
ITEM	Pres	M DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	THE CONT	I (ADC)	STATEMENT OF	SERVICE I	TOPIDER
NO.	TIEM DESCRIPTION		QIY.	. CD-200000755	ABC PER ITEM	TOTAL ABC	COMPLIANCE	OFFER PER ITEM	TOTAL OFFEI
	ABC per lot:					328,000.00			
	Vehicle Rental								
	Day area action as a second as	eating capacity per vahicle							
	- in good running condition including A/C								
			L						
	- with comprehens	sive insurance/model 2020 to 20	2 <b>5</b> J					1	
	- driver/s with g	good driving skills & good moral character							
	-RENTALS incl. dr	iver,driver's allow. ,fuel							
	consumption & toll fe								
	- min. of 1 unit/tra	evel/itinerary covered			1				
	- Travel period sta	arts after the award							
	SAMPLE ITINERARY							,	
	PANGASINAN:								
	District 1:		1 1	dess	-				
	Day 1: CSF - Bol		1 1	day	1				
	Back to HQ: 1st D		1	day					
	Santa ing. Lot b	9000000000							
	Day 1: CSF- Infan	ita	1	day					
	per day: any part o	of 1st District	1	day					
	Back to HQ: 1st Di	ist - CSF	1	day	-				
	Day 1: CSF- Agno	)	1	day					
	per day: any part		1	day					
	Back to HQ: 1st D		1	day					
	District 2:								
	Day 1: CSF - Ma	angatarem	1	day		1			
	per day: any par	t of 2nd District	1	day					
	Back to HQ: 2nd	Dist - CSF	1	day	1	1			
	District 3:	12. (6)	-	1	-				
	Day 1: CSF - Bas	AND THE SECRETARY OF THE SECOND SECON	1	day	-				
	per day: any par		1	day	-			1	
	Back to HQ: 3rd l	DIST - USF	1	day		1	1	1	1



## Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT Regional Office 1

Document (	Tode	The state of the s		
FM-QP-DILG-AS-RO-10-07				
Rev. No.	Eff. Date	Page		
01	06.01.23	of		

District 4:		
Day 1: CSF - Dagupan	1	day
per day: any part of 4th District	1	day
Back to HQ: 4th Dist - CSF	1	day
District 5:		
Day 1: CSF - Alcala	1	day
per day: any part of 4th District	1	day
Back to HQ: 5th Dist - CSF	1	day
District 6:		
Day 1: CSF- Umingan	1	day
per day: any part of 6th District	1	day
Back to HQ: 6th Dist - CSF	1	day
LOCOS NORTE:		
District 1:		
Day 1: CSF - Adams	1	day
per day: any part of 1st District	1	day
Back to HQ: 1st District to CSF	1	day
Day 1: CSF - Vintar	1	day
per day: any part of 1st District	1	day
Back to HQ : 1st District to CSF	1	day
District 2:	1 -	1
Day 1: CSF - Carasi/N.Era	1	day
per day: any part of 2nd District	1	day
Back to HQ : 2nd District to CSF	1	day
Day 1: CSF - Laoag City	1	day
per day: any part of 1st District	1	day
Back to HQ : 2nd District to CSF	1	day
Day 1: CSF - Batac City	1	day
per day: any part of 2nd District	1	day
Back to HQ: 2nd District - CSF	1	day
ILOCOS SUR:		
District 1:		
Day 1: CSF - Sinait	1	day
per day: any part of 1st District	1	day
Back to HQ: 1st District - CSF	1	day
		Lady
Day 1: CSF - Vigan City/Bantay	1	day
per day: any part of 1st District	1	day
Back to HQ: 1st District - CSF	1	day
District 2:		
Day 1: CSF - Quirino	1	day
per day: any part of 2nd District	1	day
Back to HQ: 2nd District - CSF	1	day
Day 1: CSF - Santa	1	day
per day: any part of 2nd District	1	day
Back to HQ: 2nd District - CSF	1	day
was a second second	1	uay
	1	day
Day 1: CSF - Candon		
Day 1: CSF - Candon per day: any part of 2nd District Back to HQ: 2nd District - CSF	1 1	day

GRAND TOTAL PER LOT:

Bidders shall submit their quotation together with all the required documents on or before May 14. 2025 at 10:00am to the BAC Secretariat. The BAC shall accept the quotations received after the deadline.

**DOCUMENTARY REQUIREMENTS:** 

For procurement projects with ABC>P50,000.00 UPON SUBMISSION OF BID/ OFFER:

	p. IF of mar.						
DEPARTMEN	Republic of the Philippines  F OF THE INTERIOR AND LOCAL GOVERNM	MENT	Document Code				
DILG	Regional Office 1	VIEW I	FM-QP-DILG-AS-RO-10-07				
	Magazini dinee 1		Rev. No.   Eff. Date   Page				
1 4 7 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2			01 06.01.23 of				
1. Valid Business/ Mayor's Permit							
2.PhilGEPS Registration Number							
			Ì				
Other Documents:							
1. List of Manpower (Name of Drivers with conta	ct informations assigned to DILG	)					
	2. List of Owned Vehicle/s assigned to DILG						
3. Certificate of Public Convenience (CPC) or Pro	visional Authority (PA)						
* Non-submission of the above-stated requirements							
shall automatically disqualify the bid/offer							
BDIOD MO 1001/11/07 OF HOMES OF THE			1				
PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF NOTICE OF AWARD:							
1. Omnibus Sworn Statement							
2. Special Power of Attorney/Secretary's Certificate (if	Authorized Representative)						
Purpose/Title of the Activity:							
VAN RENTAL TO SUPPORT MONITORING & EVALU	ATION OF ASSISTANCE TO LGUS						
(MEALGU) OPERATIONS FOI	R CY 2025						
Date of the Activity: May 2025 to December 2025							
Warranty		Price Validity					
After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/WE quote on the item(s) at prices noted above.							
There having earthary read and accepted your deneral conditions, if we quote on the item(s) at prices noted above.							
		Printed Name/Signature/Date					
		Tel. No	o./Cellphone No.				
		100.00	7				